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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Logan Baker
Shaan Tahir
Justin Dodd
Nate Stinson

Club

Milton SC

King City SC

Zorra FSC

Strathroy Skating Club

Marion Dyke

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

17-Feb-2019

Super Series - Flower City Invitational Brampton

Cassie Campbell Community Centre
February 15to 17,2019

STAR 8 Men

Category Result Summary

Points

23.81
22.89
22.34
16.58

Section P
ON 23.81 Q)
ON 22.89 ()]
ON 2234 (3
ON 1658  (4)
6:04:15PM

Karon Dalby

—

PATINAGECAMNADA



